

Dorman Needs Parents to Serve On Our SCDM TEAM.

What does SCDM stand for?

School Centered Decision Making Team - SCDM Team addresses any issue that helps to improve the educational process within the school environment. Most issues addressed by the SCDM Team are building-wide issues, school improvement plan, budget and other polices.

Who is on the SCDM Team?

School staff, parents and business/community representatives

When does the SCDM Team Meet?

SCDM Team members meet on a monthly basis. Team members are expected to attend each meeting. SCDM Team members receive a \$324.00 reimbursement per year for <u>regular attendance</u>.

Parents interested in joining the SCDM Team please return the bottom half of this flyer.	
Contact Michele McBride, Parent Faci	ilitator at 787-7554 with any questions.
Cı	ut Here
•	's SCDM Team. I understand the time commitment that ort my role as Parent SCDM Team Member.
Parent Name	Phone#